51
54
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57
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70
72
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82
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CITY: EVELETH
INDUSTRY

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES
MISC REPAIR SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

CITY BY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$2,148,896
$4,428,252
$10,328,784
$1,445,271
$2,692,552
$7,016,413
$3,686,497
$625,274
$2,596,091
$7,169,637
$191,591
$106,735
$14,379,344

$56,815,337

$206,070
$1,463,446
$4,813,202
$1,177,112
$2,603,603
$4,721,143
$3,686,496
$559,070
$346,178
$55,890
$170,356
$104,438
$3,650,018

$23,557,022

SALES TAX

$15,284
$99,912
$312,941
$76,513
$191,560
$328,993
$246,635
$36,337
$22,506
$3,632
$11,073
$6,789
$238,518

$1,590,693

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

USE TAX

$203
$17
$637
$4
$64
$609
$3
$265
$149
$475
$150
$0
$1,091,275

$1,093,851

TOTAL TAX

$15,487
$99,929
$313,578
$76,517
$191,624
$329,602
$246,638
$36,602
$22,655
$4,107
$11,223
$6,789
$1,329,793

$2,684,544
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